wednesday Qualifying Results
The 2015 TAT Summer Classic
The orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
35 & Under Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 1PM Qual

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Prize
1 oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ 645 Daily Leader $250 Bonus
2 Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV 641 Advance to Finals
3 Spencer, Craig - , AZ 640
4 Krol, David - Nixa, MO 639
5 Miyasato, Ivan - Aiea, HI 634
6 Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV 629
7 Jordan JR, Jerome - Carson, CA 626
8 collins, Ryan - Midlothian, VA 612
9 Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC 609
10 Arseneault, Kevin - Oshawa, ON 609
11 Lee, Tyler - Oshawa, ON 601
12 Munkberg, Jason - Redding, CA 600
13 Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC 586
14 Messer, curtis - Aberdeen, WA 573
15 Hiraoka, Nichole - Daly City, CA 536
16 Dickey, Dupree 506
17 Tajiri, Joshua - Mililani, HI 505

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic
The orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
36-54 Middle Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 1PM Qual

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Prize
1 Himes, Jeff - Concord, NC 688 Advance to Finals
2 buran, Michael - Morongo Rez, CA 658 Advance to Finals
3 Killough, Dennis - Indian Trail, NC 657
4 Fujimoto, Kyle - N Las Vegas, NV 638
5 Rubeo Jr, John - Henderson, NV 633
6 Albert, Mike - Little River, SC 610
7 Lopez, Lance - Sacramento, CA 610
8 clark, Mark - charlotte, NC 608
9 Dennis, Brian - Creedmorr, NC 595
10 Loredo, Gerardo - Mexico 582
11 LaPere, Shawn - Midland, MI 581
12 Rowe, Robert - Edgewater, MD 580
13 Piroozshad, Dave - Coral Springs, FL 575
14 Meyerhoff, vic - San Francisco, CA 551
15 Kurlan, David - Irving, TX 540
16 Rubeo Jr, John - Henderson, NV 526

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

215 & Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 1PM Qual
Scores Include Handicap

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Prize

1 Covarrubias, Jose - Mexico City, Mexico 705 Advance to Finals
2 Samperio, Francisco 682 Prev Qualified

3 Roman, Apolinar - Cuernavaca, Mexico 663 Advance to Finals
4 Dowey, Michelle - Camden, SC 660 Advance to Finals
5 Pina, Hector 652 Advance to Finals
6 Salazar, Alejandro - Mexico 650 Advance to Finals
7 Olmos, cCarlos 649

8 Bonilla, Roberto - Cuernavaca, Mexico 649

Page 1



The
The
189

Pos

|l g
ROWOWOONOUVIAWNER

RPRRR
uihWwWN

=
~No

NNN =
NP OWOo

N
w

Avendano, Jesus
Arroioja, Ricardo - Mexico

Kroll, 3Jonathan

Hytrek, Rick - Mills, wy

Hosey, Craig - Casper, WY

vasquez, Michael - wheat Ridge, CO
Engrandes, Carlos

Martin, Chris - Seneca, CA
Rodriguez, Ray - Firestone, CO
Samperio, Aldo

Loredo, Jorge - Mexico

Arroioja, Ricardo - Mexico
Samperio, Aldo

Engrandes, cCarlos

Pina, Hector

Goodenough, Bill - Spanaway, WA
Herriges, Jacob - Selah, WA
Mancilla, Jose - Mexico City, Mexico
Spencer, Ben - Mesa, AZ

Diaz, Raymundo - Atizapon, Mexico
Kreamer, Dennis - Middleburg, PA
Nakagawa, Jonathan - San Jose, CA
Santana, Humberto - Mexico City, MEX
Aguilar, Eduardo - Mexico

Lee, Jessica - Oshawa, ON
Tompkins, Harry - Spokane, WA
Morales, Mary - Patterson, CA
Mosnhess, Marcus - Helena, MT
Mosness, Ron - Englewood, CO
Catabay, Philip - Portland, OR
wallace, Anthony - Henderson, NV
Morgan, Zane - Tracy, CA

2015 TAT Summer Classic

wednesday Qualifying Results
642

638
635
631
625
624
622
610
609
604
600
591
590
589
582
576
574
569
566
566
564
559
557
550
528
517
514
504
489
486
476
431

Orleans, Las Vvegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
& Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 1PM Qual
Scores Include Handicap

Name - Hometown

McGee, Ann - Las Vegas, NV

Morales, Oscar - Ulenda, Mexico
English, Gary - Martin, GA
Braganza, Gomer - Seattle, WA
Laguardia, bDominador - ET Monte, CA
Flores, Carlos - Mexico City, Mexico
Navarro, Pascual - Monterrey, NL
Munoz, Luciano - Mexico City, Mexico
Lopez, Pedro - Tlalnepantla, Mexico
Martinez, Armando - Mission, TX
Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL
Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL
Maldanado, Servando

Johnson, Paul - Chicago, IL
Oorrantia, Ismael - Draoer, UT
Hight, John - Keller, TX

Ibarra, David - Laredo, TX

Edwards, Frank - Park Forest, IL
Garcia, Alexander - Mexico

Flick, Peter - Frankfurt, Germany
Piper, Alcid - Tracy, CA

Mosness, Mackenzie - Helena, MT
Shwartz, Rafi

Page 2

Pins Prize

647 Daily Leader $250 Bonus
646 Advance to Finals
644 Advance to Finals
643

623

619

616

615

603

598

591

585

582

580

571

567

558

552

550

547

527

527

525



wednesday Qualifying Results
24 Arellano, Martha - Atizapan, Mexico 519
25 Titchenal, Tawna - Newman Lake, WA 495

Page 3



