

### Wednesday Qualifying Results

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

35 & Under Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 Wed 1PM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ	645	Daily Leader \$250 Bonus
2	Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV	641	Advance to Finals
3	Spencer, Craig - , AZ	640	
4	Krol, David - Nixa, MO	639	
5	Miyasato, Ivan - Aiea, HI	634	
6	Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV	629	
7	Jordan JR, Jerome - Carson, CA	626	
8	Collins, Ryan - Midlothian, VA	612	
9	Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC	609	
10	Arseneault, Kevin - Oshawa, ON	609	
11	Lee, Tyler - Oshawa, ON	601	
12	Munkberg, Jason - Redding, CA	600	
13	Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC	586	
14	Messer, Curtis - Aberdeen, WA	573	
15	Hiraoka, Nichole - Daly City, CA	536	
16	Dickey, Dupree	506	
17	Tajiri, Joshua - Mililani, HI	505	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

36-54 Middle Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 Wed 1PM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Himes, Jeff - Concord, NC	688	Advance to Finals
2	Duran, Michael - Morongo Rez, CA	658	Advance to Finals
3	Killough, Dennis - Indian Trail, NC	657	
4	Fujimoto, Kyle - N Las Vegas, NV	638	
5	Rubeo Jr, John - Henderson, NV	633	
6	Albert, Mike - Little River, SC	610	
7	Lopez, Lance - Sacramento, CA	610	
8	Clark, Mark - Charlotte, NC	608	
9	Dennis, Brian - Creedmorr, NC	595	
10	Loredo, Gerardo - Mexico	582	
11	LaPere, Shawn - Midland, MI	581	
12	Rowe, Robert - Edgewater, MD	580	
13	Piroozshad, Dave - Coral Springs, FL	575	
14	Meyerhoff, Vic - San Francisco, CA	551	
15	Kurlan, David - Irving, TX	540	
16	Rubeo Jr, John - Henderson, NV	526	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

215 & Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 Wed 1PM Qual

Scores Include Handicap

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Covarrubias, Jose - Mexico City, Mexico	705	Advance to Finals
2	Samperio, Francisco	682	Prev Qualified
3	Roman, Apolinar - Cuernavaca, Mexico	663	Advance to Finals
4	Dowey, Michelle - Camden, SC	660	Advance to Finals
5	Pina, Hector	652	Advance to Finals
6	Salazar, Alejandro - Mexico	650	Advance to Finals
7	Olmos, Carlos	649	
8	Bonilla, Roberto - Cuernavaca, Mexico	649	

### Wednesday Qualifying Results

9	Avendano, Jesus	642
10	Arroioja, Ricardo - Mexico	638
11	Kroll, Jonathan	635
12	Hyttek, Rick - Mills, WY	631
13	Hosey, Craig - Casper, WY	625
14	Vasquez, Michael - Wheat Ridge, CO	624
15	Engrandes, Carlos	622
16	Martin, Chris - Seneca, CA	610
17	Rodriguez, Ray - Firestone, CO	609
18	Samperio, Aldo	604
19	Loredo, Jorge - Mexico	600
20	Arroioja, Ricardo - Mexico	591
21	Samperio, Aldo	590
22	Engrandes, Carlos	589
23	Pina, Hector	582
24	Goodenough, Bill - Spanaway, WA	576
25	Herriges, Jacob - Selah, WA	574
26	Mancilla, Jose - Mexico City, Mexico	569
27	Spencer, Ben - Mesa, AZ	566
28	Diaz, Raymundo - Atizapon, Mexico	566
29	Kreamer, Dennis - Middleburg, PA	564
30	Nakagawa, Jonathan - San Jose, CA	559
31	Santana, Humberto - Mexico City, MEX	557
32	Aguilar, Eduardo - Mexico	550
33	Lee, Jessica - Oshawa, ON	528
34	Tompkins, Harry - Spokane, WA	517
35	Morales, Mary - Patterson, CA	514
36	Mosness, Marcus - Helena, MT	504
37	Mosness, Ron - Englewood, CO	489
38	Catabay, Philip - Portland, OR	486
39	Wallace, Anthony - Henderson, NV	476
40	Morgan, Zane - Tracy, CA	431

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

189 & Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 Wed 1PM Qual  
Scores Include Handicap

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	McGee, Ann - Las Vegas, NV	647	Daily Leader \$250 Bonus
2	Morales, Oscar - Ulenda, Mexico	646	Advance to Finals
3	English, Gary - Martin, GA	644	Advance to Finals
4	Braganza, Gomer - Seattle, WA	643	
5	Laguardia, Dominador - El Monte, CA	623	
6	Flores, Carlos - Mexico City, Mexico	619	
7	Navarro, Pascual - Monterrey, NL	616	
8	Munoz, Luciano - Mexico City, Mexico	615	
9	Lopez, Pedro - Tlalnepantla, Mexico	603	
10	Martinez, Armando - Mission, TX	598	
11	Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL	591	
12	Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL	585	
13	Maldonado, Servando	582	
14	Johnson, Paul - Chicago, IL	580	
15	Orrantia, Ismael - Draoer, UT	571	
16	Hight, John - Keller, TX	567	
17	Ibarra, David - Laredo, TX	558	
18	Edwards, Frank - Park Forest, IL	552	
19	Garcia, Alexander - Mexico	550	
20	Flick, Peter - Frankfurt, Germany	547	
21	Piper, Alcid - Tracy, CA	527	
22	Mosness, Mackenzie - Helena, MT	527	
23	Shwartz, Rafi	525	

Wednesday Qualifying Results

24	Arellano, Martha - Atizapan, Mexico	519
25	Titchenal, Tawna - Newman Lake, WA	495